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MAYA’XA̱LA! RESPECT!   

| weiwaikum.ca | 250-286-6949 |  In This Issue 

| WEI WAI KUM TIMES | 

Pg. 2— Staff Directory 

Pg. 3—Distribution       

Update 

Pg. 4—Community 

Christmas Party 

Pg. 5-6—Elders Updates 

Pg.7-10 = Recreation 

Updates 

Pg.11-12—Treaty          

Updates 
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Chris Roberts, 

Chief 
chrisroberts@weiwaikum.ca 

Merci Brown 

Senior Manager of Operations 
mercibrown@weiwaikum.ca 

Rikki Brown, 

Admin Assistant/Communication                      
Coordinator 

rikkibrown@weiwaikum.ca 

communications@weiwaikum.ca 

Priscilla Bruce, 

Bookkeeper – Accounts Payable 
priscillabruce@weiwaikum.ca 

David Cliffe, 

Guardian Watchman Manager 
davidcliffe@weiwaikum.ca  

Colleen Dick, 

ElderΩs Worker 
colleendick@weiwaikum.ca 

Tasia Dick,  

Reception / Communication Coordinator 

reception@weiwaikum.ca 

communications@weiwaikum.ca 

Nicole Dumont, 

Social Development Administrator 
nicoledumont@weiwaikum.ca 

Natasha Green, 

Kwanwatsi Daycare Manager 
natashagreen@weiwaikum.ca 

Muhammad “Haris”, 

Accounts Receivable , Bookkeeper  
haris@weiwaikum.ca 

Erica Haunch 

Lands Manager 
ericahaunch@weiwaikum.ca 

Mark Haunch, 

Operations & Maintenance 
markhaunch@weiwaikum.ca 

Shelly Haunch, 

Education Coordinator 
education@weiwaikum.ca 

Jim Henderson, 

Net Loft Manager 
jimhenderson@weiwaikum.ca 

Danny Hurry, 

Guardian Watchman Assistant Manager 
danielhurry@weiwaikum.ca 

Moe Imran, 

Chief Financial Officer  
moeimran@weiwaikum.ca 

Patricia Romanciwicz,  

Housing Administrator 
housing@weiwaikum.ca 

Erin Latham 

Natural Resource Administrator  
erinlatham@weiwaikum.ca  

Christine Roberts  

Archaeologist  
archaeology@weiwaikum.ca  

Tayte Latimer, 

Recreation Worker 
recreation@weiwaikum.ca 

Deanna Sheers 

Community Services Manager 
deannasheers@weiwaikum.ca 

Christine Smith, 

IRA/Membership Clerk 
christinesmith@weiwaikum.ca 
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